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Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*3246 (Rat #0035, Act #0034 of 2005)  General Bill, By Duncan, Taylor and M.A. Pitts
Summary: Presbyterian Home located in Clinton declared a bird sanctuary
     AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-870, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO BIRD SANCTUARIES, SO AS TO DECLARE AS A BIRD SANCTUARY THE GROUNDS OF THE PRESBYTERIAN
HOME OF SOUTH CAROLINA LOCATED ON HIGHWAY 56 IN THE TOWN OF CLINTON IN LAURENS COUNTY. - ratified
title
01/11/05 House Introduced and read first time HJ-143
01/11/05 House Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-143
02/09/05 House Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-4
02/10/05 House Read second time HJ-22
02/10/05 House Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22
02/11/05 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
02/15/05 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/15/05 Senate Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8
03/16/05 Senate Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-23
03/17/05 Senate Read second time SJ-10
03/22/05 Senate Read third time and enrolled SJ-10
03/31/05 Ratified R 35
04/07/05 Became law without Governor's signature
04/08/05 Copies available
04/08/05 Effective date 04/07/05
04/13/05 Act No. 34
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